
Hidden Valley Best Ball Results
B-Ball HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Team PAR 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 36 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 36 72

1 Bert Barrett 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 36 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 7 4 37 73

Ricardo Antonio 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 5 32 5 11 4 3 4 5 1 5 6 44 76

B/Ball 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 30 3 4 4 3 4 4 1 5 4 32 62 62 5

2 Bert Barrett 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 36 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 7 4 37 73

Teddy Hinahon 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 34 3 3 5 3 6 4 2 7 5 38 72

B/Ball 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 34 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 7 4 35 69 69 12

3 Bert Barrett 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 5 36 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 7 4 37 73

Raul Medina 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 37 3 6 4 6 5 3 2 4 3 36 73

B/Ball 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 34 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 31 65 65 8

4 Ricardo Antonio 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 5 32 5 11 4 3 4 5 1 5 6 44 76

Teddy Hinahon 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 34 3 3 5 3 6 4 2 7 5 38 72

B/Ball 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 29 3 3 4 3 4 4 1 5 5 32 61 61 3

5 Ricardo Antonio 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 5 32 5 11 4 3 4 5 1 5 6 44 76

Raul Medina 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 37 3 6 4 6 5 3 2 4 3 36 73

B/Ball 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 29 3 6 4 3 4 3 1 4 3 31 60 60 1

6 Teddy Hinahon 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 4 34 3 3 5 3 6 4 2 7 5 38 72

Raul Medina 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 37 3 6 4 6 5 3 2 4 3 36 73

B/Ball 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 4 3 33 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 30 63 63 6

7 Mike McCabe 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 6 4 42 7 6 4 3 5 5 3 7 7 47 89

Chris Van Gorden 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 39 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 43 82

B/Ball 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 36 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 6 39 75 75 22

8 Mike McCabe 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 6 4 42 7 6 4 3 5 5 3 7 7 47 89

Don F Ramey 8 5 5 4 3 5 2 5 2 39 5 6 5 2 4 5 3 4 5 39 78

B/Ball 4 5 5 4 3 5 2 5 2 35 5 6 4 2 4 5 3 4 5 38 73 73 21

9 Mike McCabe 4 5 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 40 7 6 4 3 5 5 3 7 7 47 87

John Alexander 4 3 6 2 6 5 4 3 4 37 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 4 6 37 74

B/Ball 4 3 6 2 3 5 4 3 4 34 3 6 3 2 4 4 3 4 6 35 69 69 12

10 Chris Van Gorden 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 39 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 43 82

Don F Ramey 8 5 5 4 3 5 2 5 2 39 5 6 5 2 4 5 3 4 5 39 78

B/Ball 6 4 5 4 3 5 2 3 2 34 4 6 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 37 71 71 20
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Hidden Valley Best Ball Results
B-Ball HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Team PAR 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 36 72

11 Chris Van Gorden 6 4 5 4 3 6 3 3 5 39 4 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 6 43 82

John Alexander 4 3 6 2 6 5 4 3 4 37 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 4 6 37 74

B/Ball 4 3 5 2 3 5 3 3 4 32 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 4 6 37 69 69 12

12 Don F Ramey 8 5 5 4 3 5 2 5 2 39 5 6 5 2 4 5 3 4 5 39 78

John Alexander 4 3 6 2 6 5 4 3 4 37 3 6 3 2 4 4 5 4 6 37 74

B/Ball 4 3 5 2 3 5 2 3 2 29 3 6 3 2 4 4 3 4 5 34 63 63 6

13 Neil Ehlinger 5 4 4 4 2 5 4 2 4 34 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 44 78

Daniel Mcdonnell 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 7 38 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 40 78

B/Ball 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 2 4 31 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 37 68 68 10

14 Daniel Mcdonnell 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 7 38 6 5 5 3 4 5 4 5 3 40 78

George Huber 7 5 4 4 3 5 3 2 2 35 4 6 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 32 67

B/Ball 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 30 4 5 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 30 60 60 1

15 Harout Ayvazian 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 38 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 37 75

Mark Hannon 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 40 3 8 3 3 4 3 3 7 5 39 79

B/Ball 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 35 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 32 67 67 9

16 Harout Ayvazian 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 40 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 37 77

Larry Kavanaugh 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 38 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 40 78

B/Ball 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 35 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 35 70 70 17

17 Harout Ayvazian 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 38 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 37 75

Stenwyn Joseph 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 39 78

B/Ball 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 34 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 35 69 69 12

18 Mark Hannon 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 40 3 8 3 3 4 3 3 7 5 39 79

Larry Kavanaugh 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 38 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 40 78

B/Ball 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 35 3 7 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 35 70 70 17

19 Mark Hannon 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 40 3 8 3 3 4 3 3 7 5 39 79

Stenwyn Joseph 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 39 78

B/Ball 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 37 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 32 69 69 12

20 Larry Kavanaugh 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 38 4 7 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 40 78

Stenwyn Joseph 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 39 78

B/Ball 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 35 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 35 70 70 17
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Hidden Valley Best Ball Results
B-Ball HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Team PAR 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 36 72

21 Harout Ayvazian 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 3 4 38 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 37 75

Fredrick James 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 37 4 7 4 3 4 4 2 5 4 37 74

B/Ball 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 35 3 5 4 3 4 4 2 5 3 33 68 68 10

22 Gilbert Guillen 6 5 3 4 4 7 4 2 5 40 4 5 4 2 3 4 4 6 3 35 75

Fernando Medina 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 36 5 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 34 70

B/Ball 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 3 31 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 30 61 61 3
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